

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.As. 9-10 & 11-12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8981-8982/2003

PRAKASH CHAND JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.S.SHARMA,CHIEF SECRY.GOV.T.OF M.P.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and exem. from filing O.T.)

Date: 31/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.

For Applicant:

Mr. S.K.Gambhir, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubra Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

view of order No further orders are necessary in these I.As. in
dated 22.02.2006.

na)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Madhu Saxe

ter

Court Master

Court Mas